
PRODUCT CATALOG
UPDATED ON MARCH 3, 2022

Strength NDC Size Orange Book Rating Brand Reference

See full prescribing information on www.sigmapharm.com
Size of the Bottles and Tablets or Capsules may vary due to the image enhancement.
*Soriatane® is a registered trademark of Stiefel Laboratories, Inc.
*Hepsera® is a registered trademark of Gilead Sciences, Inc.
*Letairis® is a registered trademark of Gilead Sciences, Inc.
*Saphris® is a registered trademark of Allergan.
*Antabuse® is a registered trademark of Odyssey Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
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3375 Progress Drive
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42794-0083-08

30

30

30

AB

AB

AB

Soriatane®*

Soriatane®*

Soriatane®*

10 mg

17.5 mg

25 mg

42794-0080-08

42794-0081-08

Acitretin Capsules, USP

30 AB Hepsera®*10 mg 42794-0003-08

Adefovir Dipivoxil Tablets

100 AB5 mg 42794-005-02

Amiloride Hydrochloride Tablets, USP

30 AB Hepsera®*10 mg 42794-0003-08

Adefovir Dipivoxil Tablets

100 AB5 mg 42794-005-02

Amiloride Hydrochloride Tablets, USP

30

30

AB

AB

Letairis®*

Letairis®*

5 mg

10 mg

42794-0051-08

42794-0052-08

Ambrisentan Tablets

60

60

AB

AB

Saphris®*

Saphris®*

5 mg

10 mg

42794-0016-10

42794-0017-10

Asenapine Subligual Tablets

30 AB Antabuse®*250 mg 42794-0028-08

Disulfiram Tablets, USP

Page 1 of 3



PRODUCT CATALOG
UPDATED ON MARCH 3, 2022

Strength NDC Size Orange Book Rating Brand Reference

See full prescribing information on www.sigmapharm.com
Size of the Bottles and Tablets or Capsules may vary due to the image enhancement.
*Tikosyn® is a registered trademark of Pfizer, Inc.
*Ancobon® is a registered trademark of Valeant Pharmaceuticals International, Inc.
*Grifulvin V® is  a register trademark of Valeant International SRL.
*Cytomel® is  a registered tradmark of Pfizer, Inc.
*Vivactil® is  a registered tradmark of Heritage Pharma Labs, Inc.
*Buphenyl® is a registered trademark of Horizon Pharma, Inc.
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42794-0046-10

60

60

60

AB

AB

AB

Tikosyn®*

Tikosyn®*

Tikosyn®*

125 mcg

250 mcg

500 mcg

42794-0044-10

42794-0045-10

Dofetilide Capsules

30

30

AB

AB

Ancobon®*

Ancobon®*

250 mg

500 mg

42794-0009-08

42794-0010-08

Flucytosine Capsules, USP

30 AB Grifulvin V®*500 mg 42794-0012-08

Griseofulvin Tablets, USP (microsize)

Sodium Phenylbutyrate Powder
250g AB Buphenyl®*42794-0086-14

42794-0020-12

90

90

90

AB

AB

AB

Cytomel®*

Cytomel®*

Cytomel®*

5 mcg

25 mcg

50 mcg

42794-0018-12

42794-0019-12

Liothyronine Sodium Tablets, USP

100

100

AB

AB

Vivactil®*

Vivactil®*

5 mg

10 mg

42794-0004-02

42794-0007-02

Protriptyline Hydrochloride Tablets, USP
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*GRIS-PEG® is a registered trademark of Valeant Pharmaceuticals International, Inc.
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30

30

AB

AB

GRIS-PEG®*

GRIS-PEG®*

125 mg

250 mg

42794-0013-08

42794-0014-08

Ultramicrosize Griseofulvin Tablets, USP
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